COMHAIRLE CHONTAE ATHA CLIATH

P. C. Reference	LOCAL GOVERNMENT DEVELOPMENT) A(REGISTER REFERENCE	
	PLANNING R		WA.1913	
1. LOCATION	Killake	Killakee House, Killakee Road, Rathfarnham. S		
2. PROPOSAL	Mews Dw	vellings.		
3. TYPE & DATE OF APPLICATION	TYPE Date Received	Date (a) Requested	e Further Particulars (b) Received	
	OP 23/9/1981	1 2		
4. SUBMITTED BY		Name Aiden A. O'Driscoll, Architect.		
5. APPLICANT	Address	Mr. J. Frei.		
6. DECISION	O.C.M. No. PA/2873/81 Date 19th Nov., 198	Notified 81. Effect	20th Nov., 1981 To refuse o. permissio	
7. GRANT	O.C.M. No. Date	Notified Effect		
8. APPEAL	Notified 21st Dec., 198 Type 1st Party,	81 Decision PPEAL WITHDRAWN Effect	N	
9. APPLICATION SECTION 26 (3)	Date of application	Decision Effect	4 <u>.</u>	
10. COMPENSATION	Ref. in Compensation Register	Ref. in Compensation Register		
11. ENFORCEMENT	Ref. in Enforcement Register	Ref. in Enforcement Register		
12. PURCHASE NOTICE		P		

13. REVOCATION or AMENDMENT		
14.		
15.		
Prepared by	Copy issued by Registrar	
Checked by	Date	
Fingal Agencies - Dublin 3.	Co. Accts. Receipt No	

PLANNING DEFT - Ľ. Floor 3, Blocks VI & VII, RECEIVED An Bord Pleanáld rish Life Centre, 9 JUL 1982 Lower Abbey Street, Dublin 1. PL=15/57261 Telephone (01)728011. - p. Ken 186 2. 1/202 Γ

Date 2 17/82

Appeal re 3 Mens dwellings at Miltokee house Millatice for Your Ref vo A 1915 ... Rathfacaban for MR. J. FRIE

.

Kor 13/7

The above-mentioned appeal under the Local Government (Planning and Development) Acts, 1963 and 1976, has been withdrawn.

Mise, le meas,

Q HI Constant

PA 30



. - /- - - -

۰,

(1, 1)-. ÷ ,

. * *

• .

_

DUBLIN CO		PLANNING DEPARTMENT
lephone 724755 t. 262/264	· ·	Block 2
		Irish Life Centre Lower Abbey Street
		Dublin 1.
	OF A DECISION TO REFUSE:	n and an
	SION: XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX	
LOCAL GOVERNMENT (PLAN	NING & DEVELOPMENT) ACTS,	
t i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i		
Aiden A. O'Briscoll.	Register Reference No.	WA 1913
Architect,		
	Anniation Pareived	23.9.81
43 Calderwood, Rpad.		
DUBLIN 9.	Additional Inf. Recd	
PLICANT	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	***************************************
ounty Health District of Dublin, did by order, P/A/28	ed Acts the Dublin County Council 73/81 dated	
ounty Health District of Dublin, did by order, P/A/28	73/81	I, being the Planning Authority for the Sovember , 1981.
ounty Health District of Dublin, did by order, PAL28 cide to refuse: OUTLINE PERMISSION	73/81	XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX
unty Health District of Dublin, did by order, P/A/28 cide to refuse: OUTLINE PERMISSION three mews dwellings at Killake	73/81	SERREXCEL Rathfarnham.
ounty Health District of Dublin, did by order, P/A/28 cide to refuse: OUTLINE PERMISSION three mews dwellings at Killake	73/81	SERREXCEL Rathfarnham.
ounty Health District of Dublin, did by order, PA. 28 ocide to refuse: OUTLINE PERMISSION three news dwallings at Killake	MXXXXXXXX E House, Killakee Road,	Rethfarnham.
ounty Health District of Dublin, did by order, P/A/28 ocide to refuse: OUTLINE PERMISSION three mews dwallings at Killake three mews dwallings at three mews dwall three mews dwallings at three mews dwall three mews dwall three mews dwall three mews dwall three mews dwall three mews dwall three mews dwall three mews dwall three mews dwall three mews dwall three mews dwall three mews dwall three mews dwall three mews dwall three mews dwall	NXANXAX HOUSE, Killakee Road, and "to preserve an area velopment would material the proper planning and a the amenities of the area	XENERXXX Rathfarnham. a of high amenity" in the lly contravene the above development of the area an a.
ounty Health District of Dublin, did by order, PAA28 cide to refuse: OUTLINE PERMISSION three mews dwellings at Killake three mews dwellings at Killake be block at the set of the set	NXANXAX HOUSE, Killakee Road, and "to preserve an area velopment would material the proper planning and a the amenities of the area	XENERXXX Rathfarnham. a of high amenity" in the lly contravene the above development of the area an a.
ounty Health District of Dublin, did by order, P/A/28 out or refuse: OUTLINE PERMISSION three mews dwallings at Killake three mews dwallings at Killake	NXAMESTA E House, Killakee Road, welopment would material the proper planning and on the amenities of the area upply fr foul sewer available premature by reason of piped services and the	XENERXXX Rathfarnham. a of high amenity" in the lly contravene the above development of the area an a. lable to serve the proposed the sizt existing
ounty Health District of Dublin, did by order, PA/28 cide to refuse: OUTLINE PERMISSION three mews dwellings at Killake three mews dwellings at Killake bevelopment Plan. The proposed de objective, would be contrary to t would beriensbysly injurious to t There is no public piped water su evelopment. The proposed development would be objective, in the provision of public	NXAMESSES HOUSE, Killakee Road, NXAMESSES HOUSE, Killakee Road, HOUSE, KILLAKEE ROA	SERVERSES. SERVERSES. Rathfarnham. a of high amenity" in the liy contravene the above development of the area an a. lable to serve the proposed the sidd existing period within which afficked mountain road would of the generation of

5. No provision has been made for the provision of priabe open ap proposed dwellings in accordances with Development Plan Standards.

#2.,³

Signed on behalf of the Dublin County Council for PRINCIPAL OFFICER 20th November, 1981.

Date

NOTE: An appeal against the decision may be made to An Bord Pleanala by the applicant within one month from the date of eipt by the applicant of this notification or by any other person within twenty-one days of the date of the decision. The appeal Fail be in writing and shall state the subject matter of the appeal and grounds of the appeal and should be addressed to An Bord Pleanala, Floor 3, Blocks 6 & 7, Irish Life Centre, Lr. Abbey St., Dublin 1. and accompanied by a deposit of £10. When an appeal has been duly made and has not been withdrawn An Bord Pleanala will determine the application for permission as if it had been made to them in the first instance. Fingal Agencies - Dublin 3.